
LIBRO DE
RESULTADOS
PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO



Date
Start
Time

Event Segment

FRI 26 JUL 10:00 Women's Free Skating Short Program

11:00 Men's Free Skating Short Program

SAT 27 JUL 12:00 Women's Free Skating Long Program

13:15 Men's Free Skating Long Program

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

   

HORARIO DE COMPETICIÓN
COMPETITION SCHEDULE

   As of 25 JUL 2019
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NOC Name Date of Birth

ARG - Argentina SANCHEZ Juan 26 AUG 1993

BRA - Brazil CASADO Gustavo 12 JUL 1991

CHI - Chile DÍAZ José Luis 17 AUG 1990

COL - Colombia ORTÍZ Jairo 7 OCT 2000

MEX - Mexico REYNA Felipe 27 AUG 1996

PAR - Paraguay LÓPEZ Víctor 13 MAY 1996

PER - Peru QUIROZ Roberto 11 FEB 1996

USA - United States of America BURCHFIELD John 19 APR 1993

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE MASCULINO
MEN'S FREE SKATING

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

VIE FRI 
26 JUL 2019
   

LISTA DE INSCRIPCIONES POR EVENTO
ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

   As of 25 JUL 2019
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Rank Name
NOC
Code

SP
Score

LP
Score

Total
Score

1 SANCHEZ Juan ARG 60.95 91.68 152.63

2 BURCHFIELD John USA 41.80 91.37 133.17

3 CASADO Gustavo BRA 44.90 83.19 128.09

4 LÓPEZ Víctor PAR 50.07 70.69 120.76

5 DÍAZ José Luis CHI 47.15 65.51 112.66

6 ORTÍZ Jairo COL 42.29 67.84 110.13

7 REYNA Felipe MEX 25.28 43.58 68.86

8 QUIROZ Roberto PER 7.65 14.13 21.78

Legend:
LP Long Program SP Short Program

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE MASCULINO
MEN'S FREE SKATING

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

VIE FRI 
26 JUL 2019
   

RESULTADOS
RESULTS

   As of 27 JUL 2019
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SAT 27 JUL 2019

Medal Name NOC

GOLD SANCHEZ Juan ARG-Argentina

SILVER BURCHFIELD John USA-United States of America

BRONZE CASADO Gustavo BRA-Brazil

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE MASCULINO
MEN'S FREE SKATING

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

VIE FRI 
26 JUL 2019
   

MEDALLISTAS
MEDALLISTS
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Starting
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 SANCHEZ Juan ARG Argentina

2 DÍAZ José Luis CHI Chile

3 CASADO Gustavo BRA Brazil

4 ORTÍZ Jairo COL Colombia

5 LÓPEZ Víctor PAR Paraguay

6 QUIROZ Roberto PER Peru

7 BURCHFIELD John USA United States of America

8 REYNA Felipe MEX Mexico

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE MASCULINO
MEN'S FREE SKATING

PROGRAMA CORTO
SHORT PROGRAM

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

VIE FRI 
26 JUL 2019
11:00   

LISTA DE SALIDA
START LIST

   As of 25 JUL 2019

  

RLAMFREE--------------SHRT000100--_C51 1.0   THU 25 JUL 2019 11:27     Page 1/1
  



Rank Name
NOC
Code

TC AI PE
SP

Score

1 SANCHEZ Juan ARG 39.20 21.75 0.00 60.95 Q

2 LÓPEZ Víctor PAR 34.99 15.08 0.00 50.07 Q

3 DÍAZ José Luis CHI 32.73 14.42 0.00 47.15 Q

4 CASADO Gustavo BRA 29.99 14.91 0.00 44.90 Q

5 ORTÍZ Jairo COL 29.29 13.00 0.00 42.29 Q

6 BURCHFIELD John USA 27.47 14.33 0.00 41.80 Q

7 REYNA Felipe MEX 16.95 9.33 1.00 25.28 Q

8 QUIROZ Roberto PER 2.07 6.58 1.00 7.65 Q

Legend:
AI Artistic Impression PE Penalization Q Qualified SP Short Program
TC Technical Content

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE MASCULINO
MEN'S FREE SKATING

PROGRAMA CORTO
SHORT PROGRAM

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

VIE FRI 
26 JUL 2019
11:00   

RESULTADOS DE LA FASE
SEGMENT RESULTS

   As of 26 JUL 2019
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Starting
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 QUIROZ Roberto PER Peru

2 BURCHFIELD John USA United States of America

3 REYNA Felipe MEX Mexico

4 ORTÍZ Jairo COL Colombia

5 DÍAZ José Luis CHI Chile

6 CASADO Gustavo BRA Brazil

7 SANCHEZ Juan ARG Argentina

8 LÓPEZ Víctor PAR Paraguay

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE MASCULINO
MEN'S FREE SKATING

PROGRAMA LARGO
LONG PROGRAM

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

SÁB SAT 
27 JUL 2019
13:15   

LISTA DE SALIDA
START LIST

   As of 26 JUL 2019
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Rank Name
NOC
Code

TC AI PE
LP

Score

1 SANCHEZ Juan ARG 57.15 35.53 1.00 91.68

2 BURCHFIELD John USA 66.13 26.24 1.00 91.37

3 CASADO Gustavo BRA 57.86 28.33 3.00 83.19

4 LÓPEZ Víctor PAR 44.73 25.96 0.00 70.69

5 ORTÍZ Jairo COL 45.28 23.56 1.00 67.84

6 DÍAZ José Luis CHI 44.62 21.89 1.00 65.51

7 REYNA Felipe MEX 24.99 18.59 0.00 43.58

8 QUIROZ Roberto PER 5.68 9.45 1.00 14.13

Legend:
AI Artistic Impression LP Long Program PE Penalization TC Technical Content

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE MASCULINO
MEN'S FREE SKATING

PROGRAMA LARGO
LONG PROGRAM

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

SÁB SAT 
27 JUL 2019
13:15   

RESULTADOS DE LA FASE
SEGMENT RESULTS

   As of 27 JUL 2019
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NOC Name Date of Birth

ARG - Argentina SOLER Giselle 4 MAY 1997

BRA - Brazil WURTS Bruna 19 AUG 2000

CHI - Chile CABRERA Francisca 29 JUN 1986

COL - Colombia APOLINAR Valentina 3 FEB 2000

ECU - Ecuador FUENTES Eduarda 13 MAR 1993

PER - Peru LOPEZ Brigitte 20 SEP 1992

URU - Uruguay SUANES Agustina 19 OCT 2000

USA - United States of America HERBERT Alexis 28 JUL 2000

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE FEMENINO
WOMEN'S FREE SKATING

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

VIE FRI 
26 JUL 2019
   

LISTA DE INSCRIPCIONES POR EVENTO
ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

   As of 25 JUL 2019
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Rank Name
NOC
Code

SP
Score

LP
Score

Total
Score

1 WURTS Bruna BRA 36.70 71.34 108.04

2 SOLER Giselle ARG 38.53 53.62 92.15

3 FUENTES Eduarda ECU 27.37 43.31 70.68

4 CABRERA Francisca CHI 26.14 41.89 68.03

5 APOLINAR Valentina COL 17.66 45.87 63.53

6 HERBERT Alexis USA 18.51 30.88 49.39

7 SUANES Agustina URU 18.83 22.90 41.73

8 LOPEZ Brigitte PER 10.98 15.33 26.31

Legend:
LP Long Program SP Short Program

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE FEMENINO
WOMEN'S FREE SKATING

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

VIE FRI 
26 JUL 2019
   

RESULTADOS
RESULTS

   As of 27 JUL 2019
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  Updated LP score and Total Scorre of WURTS Bruna.

 

 CORRECTED 
27 JUL 15:24



SAT 27 JUL 2019

Medal Name NOC

GOLD WURTS Bruna BRA-Brazil

SILVER SOLER Giselle ARG-Argentina

BRONZE FUENTES Eduarda ECU-Ecuador

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE FEMENINO
WOMEN'S FREE SKATING

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

VIE FRI 
26 JUL 2019
   

MEDALLISTAS
MEDALLISTS
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Starting
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 HERBERT Alexis USA United States of America

2 SUANES Agustina URU Uruguay

3 CABRERA Francisca CHI Chile

4 LOPEZ Brigitte PER Peru

5 FUENTES Eduarda ECU Ecuador

6 WURTS Bruna BRA Brazil

7 SOLER Giselle ARG Argentina

8 APOLINAR Valentina COL Colombia

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE FEMENINO
WOMEN'S FREE SKATING

PROGRAMA CORTO
SHORT PROGRAM

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

VIE FRI 
26 JUL 2019
10:00   

LISTA DE SALIDA
START LIST

   As of 25 JUL 2019
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Rank Name
NOC
Code

TC AI PE
SP

Score

1 SOLER Giselle ARG 22.87 15.66 0.00 38.53 Q

2 WURTS Bruna BRA 22.62 15.08 1.00 36.70 Q

3 FUENTES Eduarda ECU 15.13 13.24 1.00 27.37 Q

4 CABRERA Francisca CHI 13.22 12.92 0.00 26.14 Q

5 SUANES Agustina URU 10.91 9.92 2.00 18.83 Q

6 HERBERT Alexis USA 8.26 11.25 1.00 18.51 Q

7 APOLINAR Valentina COL 11.66 11.00 5.00 17.66 Q

8 LOPEZ Brigitte PER 3.90 7.08 0.00 10.98 Q

Legend:
AI Artistic Impression PE Penalization Q Qualified SP Short Program

TC Technical Content

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE FEMENINO
WOMEN'S FREE SKATING

PROGRAMA CORTO
SHORT PROGRAM

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

VIE FRI 
26 JUL 2019
10:00   

RESULTADOS DE LA FASE
SEGMENT RESULTS

   As of 26 JUL 2019
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Starting
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 HERBERT Alexis USA United States of America

2 SUANES Agustina URU Uruguay

3 LOPEZ Brigitte PER Peru

4 APOLINAR Valentina COL Colombia

5 SOLER Giselle ARG Argentina

6 WURTS Bruna BRA Brazil

7 CABRERA Francisca CHI Chile

8 FUENTES Eduarda ECU Ecuador

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE FEMENINO
WOMEN'S FREE SKATING

PROGRAMA LARGO
LONG PROGRAM

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

SÁB SAT 
27 JUL 2019
12:00   

LISTA DE SALIDA
START LIST

   As of 26 JUL 2019
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Rank Name
NOC
Code

TC AI PE
LP

Score

1 WURTS Bruna BRA 43.87 27.47 0.00 71.34

2 SOLER Giselle ARG 31.02 23.60 1.00 53.62

3 APOLINAR Valentina COL 32.20 14.67 1.00 45.87

4 FUENTES Eduarda ECU 22.17 22.14 1.00 43.31

5 CABRERA Francisca CHI 22.63 20.26 1.00 41.89

6 HERBERT Alexis USA 15.88 16.00 1.00 30.88

7 SUANES Agustina URU 15.17 11.73 4.00 22.90

8 LOPEZ Brigitte PER 7.33 10.00 2.00 15.33

Legend:
AI Artistic Impression LP Long Program PE Penalization TC Technical Content

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

LIBRE FEMENINO
WOMEN'S FREE SKATING

PROGRAMA LARGO
LONG PROGRAM

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

SÁB SAT 
27 JUL 2019
12:00   

RESULTADOS DE LA FASE
SEGMENT RESULTS

   As of 27 JUL 2019
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  Updated TC and LP score of WURTS Bruna.

 

 CORRECTED 
27 JUL 15:23



NOC
Entries per Event Skaters

MFS WFS Men Women Total

ARG - Argentina 1 1 1 1 2

BRA - Brazil 1 1 1 1 2

CHI - Chile 1 1 1 1 2

COL - Colombia 1 1 1 1 2

ECU - Ecuador 0 1 0 1 1

MEX - Mexico 1 0 1 0 1

PAR - Paraguay 1 0 1 0 1

PER - Peru 1 1 1 1 2

URU - Uruguay 0 1 0 1 1

USA - United States of America 1 1 1 1 2

Total: 10 8 8 8 8 16

Legend:
MFS Men's Free Skating WFS Women's Free Skating

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

   

NÚMERO DE INSCRIPCIONES POR CON
NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY NOC

   As of 25 JUL 2019
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NOC M/W Name Date of Birth
Height Event Partic.

m/ft in MFS WFS

ARG - Argentina M SANCHEZ Juan 26 AUG 1993 *

W SOLER Giselle 4 MAY 1997 *

BRA - Brazil M CASADO Gustavo 12 JUL 1991 1.66/5'5" *

W WURTS Bruna 19 AUG 2000 1.65/5'5" *

CHI - Chile W CABRERA Francisca 29 JUN 1986 *

M DÍAZ José Luis 17 AUG 1990 *

COL - Colombia W APOLINAR Valentina 3 FEB 2000 *

M ORTÍZ Jairo 7 OCT 2000 *

ECU - Ecuador W FUENTES Eduarda 13 MAR 1993 1.65/5'5" *

MEX - Mexico M REYNA Felipe 27 AUG 1996 1.73/5'8" *

PAR - Paraguay M LÓPEZ Víctor 13 MAY 1996 1.75/5'9" *

PER - Peru W LOPEZ Brigitte 20 SEP 1992 1.52/5'0" *

M QUIROZ Roberto 11 FEB 1996 1.74/5'9" *

URU - Uruguay W SUANES Agustina 19 OCT 2000 1.58/5'2" *

USA - United States of America M BURCHFIELD John 19 APR 1993 1.70/5'7" *

W HERBERT Alexis 28 JUL 2000 *

Legend:
M Men MFS Men's Free Skating W Women
WFS Women's Free Skating

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

   

LISTA DE INSCRIPCIONES POR CON
ENTRY LIST BY NOC

   As of 25 JUL 2019
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AFTER 1 OF 2 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC Code

Men's Free Skat. SAT 27 JUL GOLD SANCHEZ Juan ARG

SILVER BURCHFIELD John USA

BRONZE CASADO Gustavo BRA

Women's F. Ska. SAT 27 JUL GOLD WURTS Bruna BRA

SILVER SOLER Giselle ARG

BRONZE FUENTES Eduarda ECU

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

   

MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTO
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

   As of 27 JUL 2019
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AFTER 2 OF 2 EVENTS

Rank NOC
Men Women Total Rank

by
TotalG S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

1 ARG - Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =1

2 BRA - Brazil 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =1

3 USA - United States of America 1 1 1 1 =3

4 ECU - Ecuador 1 1 1 1 =3

Total: 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 6

Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more countries share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver

Tot Total

PATINAJE ARTÍSTICO
ARTISTIC ROLLER SKATING

POLIDEPORTIVO 3 (VIDENA)
SPORTS CENTER 3 (VIDENA)

   

MEDALLERO
MEDAL STANDINGS

   As of 27 JUL 2019
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